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NATIONAL YOUTH SPORTSMAN’S AWARD CONTACT INFORMATION

Below is a list containing the National Youth Sportsman’s Award contact for each of the Federation’s Recognized Affiliates. From the list below, please 

select the appropriate affiliate contact to whom you should submit your National Youth Sportsman’s Application. Applications should be submitted to the 

Affiliate of which you are a member. Affiliates will review each of their applicants and select one individual to advance to the next stage of the application 

process. The individual chosen should best resemble both the spirit of the National Youth Sportsman’s Award and the mission of the Affiliate.

ORGANIZATION CONTACT EMAIL

American Connemara Pony Society (ACPS) Cathy Blackmon pooka7@sbcglobal.net

American Hackney Horse Society (AHHS) Taylor Gregory ahhscsl@qx.net

American Morgan Horse Association (AMHA) Carrie Mortensen carrie@morganhorse.com

American Road Horse and Pony Association (ARHPA) Rick Adams roadhorses1966@gmail.com

American Saddlebred Horse Association (ASHBA) Margaret Babiarz m.babiarz@asha.net

Equestrian Vaulting USA Rosie Brown lonestarvaulters@gmail.com

Arabian Horse Association (AHA) Brenna Johnson brenna.johnson@arabianhorses.org

International Andalusian & Lusitano Horse Association (IALHA) Kaeli Dressler  info@ialha.org

International Friesian Show Horse Association (IFSHA) Gareth Selwood selwoodp@idcnet.com

National Show Horse Registry (NSHR) Cindy Clinton cindy@cindyclinton.com

Paso Fino Horse Association (PFHA) José M. Colón  joscolon@gmail.com

United States Dressage Federation (USDF) Sarah Delahanty sdelahanty@usdf.org 

United States Eventing Association (USEA) Kate Lokey klokey@useventing.com

United States Hunter Jumper Association (USHJA) Kristin Rosenberg krosenberg@ushja.org 

United States Para Equestrian Association (USPEA) Carole Laulis carolelaulis@yahoo.com

Welsh Pony and Cob Society of America (WPCSA) Lisa Landis secretary@welshpony.org

Western Dressage Association of America (WDAA) Dini Swanson dini@westerndressageassociation.org
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